Revised Official

Race 11 Grid

Sanction No. 21-R0-20343
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
2.592 Mile Road Course
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Car
No.
28
21
51
24
98
14
55
22
151
147
54
73
58
122
80
72

100
50
27
7
7
31

37
16
78
17
17
10

Driver/Hometown/Region

Drew Cattell / Ferndale MI / DET
Gregory Eaton / Woodbridge VA / WDC
Amy Aquilante / Phoenixville PA / PHL
Andrew McDermid / Howell MI / DET
Alex Lozano / Brighton MI/ WMR

James Jost / Allentown PA / PHL

John Heinricy / Clarkston MI / DET
Daniel Richardson / Derwood MD / WDC
Thomas Ellis / Pompano Beach FL / FLA
Mikhail Butenko / San Francisco CA / SFR
Phillip Smith / New Albany OH / OVR
Thomas West / Standish ME / NER

Beth Aquilante / Collingswood NJ / PHL
Casey McLoed / Diamond Springs CA / SFR
Robert Long / Bloomfield Hills Ml / DET
Ted Warning / Allons TN / TEN

Tim White / Omaha NE / NEB

Benjamin Anderson / Ramsey MN / LOL
George Long / West Bloomfield MI / DET
Morey C. Doyle / Indianapolis IN / COL
Mark Muddiman / Belleville MI / DET
Phillip Waters / Grand Prairie TX / Tex
Lynne Griffiths / Menlo Park CA / SFR
Kelly Lubash / Stamford CT / NER

Curt Faigle / Florissant MO / STL

Michael Thompson / Vacaville CA / SFR
Glenn Cappella Jr / Clinton Twp MI/ DET
Kyle Gilbert / Janesville WI / BVR

Andy Schniedermeyer / Florissant MO / STL
Michael Lowe / Hayward CA / SFR

John Barnett / Covina CA/ CSCC
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Sponsor
SpaceMonkeyRacing/Engines by JB
Eaton Racing and Development
TAR/DBA Rotors
WeatherTech/Felice Engines/Hoosier
Hoosier/BlueForce Healthcare

Jost Iron Works/Yanek Custom Guns
Hoosier/Mobil 1/Hawk
Hoosier/AutoGear/PAW/ProSystemBrake
Palm Express/Averitt
Sfsecurity.com/DIG Motorsports
Hoosier/Phil Harper

Limerick Machine
TAR/DBA/Hoosier/Hawk

CORE Realty Group

AAMCO Autocare/Engines by JB
Hershey's Racing Engines

90racing.com/BLVD Autoworks
AAMCO Ybpsilanti MI/Engines by JB
EAC Preformance/Dawson Motorsports
BasicGospel.net

OffLine Racing

Stacy Thompson

M&L Metals
Xtreme/Valley Head Service

Car 73 - Loss of qualifying 1 times per Race Director - GCR 9.1.6.D.4.d.2
Car 98 - Loss of qualifying 1 times per Race Director - GCR 9.1.6.D.4.d.2
Car 73 - Loss of qualifying 1 times per Race Director - Supps 9.11, GCR 9.3.25.A

Make/Model
Cadillac CTS-V
Ford Mustang
Pontiac Firebird
Ford Mustang
Cadillac CTS-V
Ford Mustang GT
Pontiac Firebird
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Camaro
Cadillac CTS-V
Pontiac Firebird
Ford Mustang GT
Pontiac Firebird
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang Cobra
Ford Mustang
Pontiac Firebird
Ford Mustang GT
Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang Coupe GT
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang GT
Chevrolet Camaro

1] - Penalty applied

%

AS

9:15AM

Saturday, October 2, 2021

1st Qual
Fast Lap
1:56.898
1:53.909
1:53.834
1:53.354

No time
1:58.129
1:53.344
1:52.672
2:21.725
1:59.597
1:53.544

No time
1:56.576
1:58.686
1:54.765
2:04.672
2:01.697

No time
2:24.723
2:02.032
2:10.834

No time
2:06.274
2:05.411
2:07.149
2:07.061
2:06.865
2:12.214
2:09.552
2:17.602
2:35.042

2nd Qual
Fast Lap
2:46.833
1:51.171
1:51.820
1:53.199
1:53.211
1:52.406
1:52.654
1:53.070
1:56.808
1:53.464
1:52.853
1:54.458
1:55.529
1:54.843
1:54.554
1:59.710
1:58.308
2:05.236
1:58.839
1:57.539
1:58.275

No time
1:59.896
2:01.095
2:03.513
2:00.946
2:01.599
2:04.536
2:07.563

No time
2:40.179

3rd Qual
Fast Lap
1:50.427
1:53.054
1:51.343
1:51.409
1:52.308
1:53.101
1:53.812
1:53.467
1:52.783
1:52.812
1:52.917
1:53.625
1:54.124
1:54.271
1:54.327
1:55.323
1:55.450
1:56.607
1:56.645

No time
1:59.209
1:58.324
1:59.447
2:00.445
2:00.728
2:03.228
2:01.834
2:03.246
2:03.646

No time

No time

% - more than 115% top qualifier (2:06.991)

> Has permission from Race Director to run with >115% or no qualifying time
* - faster than existing Runoffs qualifying record (1:50.588)

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe
Posted: 9/30/21 2:50 PM
Revised: 10/3/21 3:45 PM
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